
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 09/08/2023

Falcon Heights Academy 

Morning Class To School - BUS  

19

LOCATIONTIME

LEAVING HENLEY MIDDLE 

SCHOOL

8:15 am 1

KELLER RD & SAYLER RD8:18 am 2

HARLAN DR & REDONDO WAY8:20 am 3

MADISON ST & DENVER AVE8:21 am 4

CHICKEN & CHEERS8:21 am 5

WATSON ST & ANDREW DR8:24 am 6

ANDREW DR & SIERRA 

HEIGHTS DR

8:25 am 7

PATTERSON ST & ALVA AVE8:29 am 8

JUNIPER WAY & SHASTA WAY 

@ GRAVEL AREA

8:31 am 9

MADISON ST & SHASTA WAY8:31 am 10

HOPE ST & SHASTA WAY8:32 am 11

CLIMAX AVE & WIARD ST8:34 am 12

MILLER AVE & HOMEDALE RD8:35 am 13

HOPE ST & CANNON8:36 am 14

WALTON DR & HOMEDALE RD8:39 am 15

MAZAMA DR & HOMEDALE RD8:40 am 16

HOMEDALE RD & BARTLETT 

AVE

8:41 am 17

HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK 

LOOP

8:42 am 18

GLENWOOD & ANKENY8:44 am 19

SUMMERS LN & ANDERSON 

AVE

8:46 am 20

KELLEY DR & SUMMERS LN8:46 am 21

SUMMERS LN & CLINTON AVE8:48 am 22

SUMMERS LN & WINTER AVE8:48 am 23

CREST ST & HILYARD AVE8:50 am 24

BARRY AVE & ALTAMONT DR8:53 am 25

ALTAMONT DR & JOHNS AVE8:54 am 26

FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY 

(370)

9:02 am 27

Falcon Heights Academy - 

Afternoon Class to School - BUS 

59

LOCATIONTIME

BUS SHOP11:00 am 1

EL CERRITO WAY & KELLER 

RD

11:08 am 2

KELLER RD & SAYLER RD11:09 am 3

HARLAN DR & LA MARADA 

WAY

11:10 am 4

MADISON ST & DENVER AVE11:11 am 5

CHICKEN & CHEERS11:11 am 6

WATSON ST & ANDREW DR11:16 am 7

PATTERSON ST & ALVA AVE11:19 am 8

SHASTA WAY & MADISON S11:20 am 9

SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST11:22 am 10

COTTAGE AVE & WIARD ST11:23 am 11

MILLER AVE & HOMEDALE RD11:25 am 12

WALTON & HOMEDALE11:27 am 13

HOMEDALE RD & AMBERVIEW 

LN

11:27 am 14

MAZAMA DR & HOMEDALE RD11:28 am 15

HOMEDALE RD & BARTLETT 

AVE

11:29 am 16

HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK 

LOOP

11:30 am 17

ANKENY & GLENWOOD DR11:32 am 18

SUMMERS LN & ANDERSON 

AVE

11:34 am 19

MAZAMA DR & SUMMERS LN11:34 am 20

SUMMERS LN & CLINTON AVE11:35 am 21

HILYARD AVE & CREST ST11:37 am 22

& ALTAMONT DR & BRISTOL 

AVE

11:39 am 23

ALTAMONT DR & BARRY AVE11:40 am 24

ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON 

AVE

11:40 am 25

FALCON HEIGHTS11:46 am 26

Falcon Heights Academy 

morning class home - BUS 51

LOCATIONTIME

FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY 

(370)

11:35 am 1

KELLER RD & SAYLER RD11:39 am 2

HARLAN DR & REDONDO WAY11:40 am 3

MADISON ST & DENVER AVE11:41 am 4

CHICKEN & CHEERS11:42 am 5

WATSON ST & ANDREW DR11:47 am 6

PATTERSON ST & ALVA AVE11:50 am 7

JUNIPER WAY & SHASTA WAY 

@ GRAVEL AREA

11:51 am 8

MADISON ST & SHASTA WAY11:52 am 9

SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST11:53 am 10

CLIMAX AVE & WIARD ST11:54 am 11

MILLER AVE & HOMEDALE RD11:56 am 12

HOPE ST & CANNON11:57 am 13

WALTON DR & HOMEDALE11:59 am 14

MAZAMA DR & HOMEDALE RD12:01 pm 15

HOMEDALE RD & BARTLETT 

AVE

12:02 pm 16

HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK 

LOOP

12:03 pm 17

ANKENY ST & GLENWOOD DR.12:05 pm 18

SUMMERS LN & ANDERSON 

AVE

12:08 pm 19

KELLEY DR & SUMMERS LN12:08 pm 20

SUMMERS LN & CLINTON AVE12:10 pm 21

SUMMERS LN & WINTER AVE12:10 pm 22

HILYARD AVE & CREST ST12:12 pm 23

Falcon Heights Academy 

Afternoon Class Home - BUS 55

LOCATIONTIME

FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY 

(370)

2:30 pm 1

EL CERRITO WAY & KELLER 

RD

2:34 pm 2

KELLER RD & SAYLER RD2:35 pm 3

HARLAN DR & LAMARADA WAY2:36 pm 4

MADISON ST & DENVER AVE2:38 pm 5

CHICKEN & CHEERS2:38 pm 6

PATTERSON ST & ALVA AVE2:40 pm 7

SHASTA WAY & MADISON ST2:41 pm 8

HOPE ST & SHASTA WAY2:42 pm 9

COTTAGE AVE & WIARD ST2:43 pm 10

WALTON DR & HOMEDALE RD2:47 pm 11

3950 HOMEDALE RD2:48 pm 12

MAZAMA DR & HOMEDALE RD2:48 pm 13

HOMEDALE RD & BARTLETT 

AVE

2:49 pm 14

HOMEDALE RD & KENNEBECK 

LOOP

2:50 pm 15

ANKENY & GLENWOOD DR2:52 pm 16

HENLEY SCHOOLS2:56 pm 17

Falcon Heights Afternoon Class 

to Home bus 29

LOCATIONTIME

FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY 

(370)

2:35 pm 1

SUMMERS LN & ANDERSON 

AVE

2:43 pm 2

MAZAMA DR & SUMMERS LN2:44 pm 3

SUMMERS LN & CLINTON AVE2:44 pm 4

CREST & HILYARD - CREST 

PARK

2:46 pm 5

ALTAMONT DR & BRISTOL AVE2:48 pm 6

BARRY AVE & ALTAMONT DR2:49 pm 7

ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON 

AVE

2:49 pm 8

HENLEY ELEMENTARY2:56 pm 9

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.14 We Care 1of
Trip06b.rpt


